

C_BW4H_2404^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Associate - Data Engineer - Data Fabric

Pass SAP C_BW4H_2404 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/c_bw4h_2404.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which features of an SAP BW/4HANA InfoObject are intended to reduce the physical data volume? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Reference characteristic
- B. Transitive attribute
- C. Compounding characteristic
- D. Enhanced master data update

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 2

"For InfoObject ADDRESS, the High Cardinality flag has been set. However, ADDRESS has an attribute CITY without the high Cardinality flag."

What is the effect on SID values in this scenario?

- A. SID values are not stored for InfoObject ADDRESS
- B. SID values are generated when data for infoObject ADDRESS is loaded
- C. SID values are generated when InfoObject CITY is activated
- D. SID values are generated when InfoObject ADDRESS is activated.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

You create a transformation from a DataSource to a DataMart Data Store object (advanced). All key figures are updated as Sum. Which Delta methods indicate that the DataSource provides consistent information for this target? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. ABR
- B. ADD
- C. AIM
- D. AIE

Correct Answer: BD

ADD: This delta method indicates that the DataSource provides consistent information for this target. It means that the

DataSource delivers additive delta records with after images, which are updated directly in the delta queue. This can support sum aggregation for key figures.

AIE: This delta method indicates that the DataSource provides consistent information for this target. It means that the DataSource delivers additive delta records with after images, which are updated in the extraction queue and then transferred to the delta queue. This can support sum aggregation for key figures.

References: <https://wiki.scn.sap.com/wiki/display/BI/Delta+type+in+BW+Extractors>

https://help.sap.com/doc/saphelp_nw73ehp1/7.31.19/en-US/4f/18f6aa3fca410ae10000000a42189d/content.htm

https://help.sap.com/doc/saphelp_nw73ehp1/7.31.19/en-US/4f/18f6b13fca410ae10000000a42189d/content.htm

QUESTION 4

In an SAP HANA HDI Calculation View, you need to combine attributes data (left table) and the data's language-dependent text (right table) using a text join.

What should you select to restrict the result set to the logon language?

- A. the language column in the left table
- B. the language column in the right table
- C. The logon language in the left table
- D. The join cardinality between both tables

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

In the Web IDE for SAP HANA workspace, you have imported a project including an HDB module with calculation views. What do you need to do in the project settings before you can successfully build the HDB module?

- A. Enter an organization
- B. Reset the project type
- C. Assign a space
- D. Define a package

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 6

What are benefits of separating master data from transactional data in SAP BW/4HANA? Note: There are 3 correct answer to this question

- A. Allowing different data load frequency
- B. Reducing the number of data transfer processes
- C. Ensuring referential integrity on your transactional data
- D. Providing language dependent master data texts.
- E. Avoiding generation of SID values.

Correct Answer: ACD

Separating master data from transactional data in SAP BW/4HANA has the following benefits:

1.

It allows different data load frequency for master data and transactional data, which can improve the performance and flexibility of data loading processes. Foreexample, master data can be loaded daily or weekly, while transactional data can be loaded hourly or near real-time.

2.

It ensures referential integrity on your transactional data by using SID values that link the transactional data to the master data. This way, the transactional data can be consistent and accurate across different InfoProviders and queries.

3.

It provides language dependent master data texts that can be displayed in different languages according to the user's preference. This way, the master data can be more user-friendly and understandable for different audiences.

QUESTION 7

What are some of the variable types in a BW query that can use the processing type SAP HANA Exit? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Formula
- B. Text
- C. Characteristic value
- D. Hierarchy node

Correct Answer: CD

Characteristic value: This type of variable can use the SAP HANA Exit processing type to determine default values for variables using an AMDP class implementation. This can improve the performance and flexibility of queries that are generated as external SAP HANA views.

Hierarchy node: This type of variable can use the SAP HANA Exit processing type to determine default values for variables using an AMDP class implementation. This can improve the performance and flexibility of queries that are generated as external SAP HANA views.

References: <https://help.sap.com/docs/r/107a6e8a38b74ede94c833ca3b7b6f51/1.0.8/en-US/b77f3073e9d842d6959e03e74dcefa09.html> <https://blogs.sap.com/2017/09/29/usage-of-sap-hana-exit-variables-for-a-standard-reporting-scenario/>

QUESTION 8

You want to build an SAP HANA HDI calculation view of data category CUBE, but you get the "no measure defined" error. For the business requirement, a measure does not make sense. Besides changing the data category to DIMENSION, what do you have to do?

- A. Switch from an aggregation node to a star join node
- B. Switch from an aggregation node to a projection node
- C. Switch from a projection node to an aggregation node
- D. Switch from a projection node to a star join node

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 9

You use a measure with semantic type "Amount with Currency Code" in your SAP HANA HDI calculation view.

Which kind of currency reference can be assigned to the measure? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. A fixed currency from table TCURC
- B. Another column of the same SAP HANA view
- C. A column from another SAP HANA view
- D. A variable in the same SAP HANA view

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 10

For which requirements do you suggest an SAP HANA modeling focus rather than an SAP BW/4HANA modeling focus? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Enhance existing SAP HANA content models
- B. Report on a harmonized set of master data
- C. Load snapshots or deltas from different sources on a periodic basis
- D. Leverage SQL in-house knowledge

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 11

What is the purpose of an architecture overview model?

- A. To identify the user groups and required authorizations
- B. To automatically generate the LSA++ architecture
- C. To determine the sequence of projects
- D. To identify the required data sources.

Correct Answer: D

An architecture overview model is a high-level diagram that shows the main components and data flows of a solution. It helps to identify the required data sources and how they are connected to the target system. An architecture overview model can also show the main business processes and scenarios that are supported by the solution. An architecture overview model is useful for scoping, planning, designing, and communicating a solution.

QUESTION 12

You notice that an SAP ERP ODP_SAP DataSource is delivering incorrect values into the first persistent data layer in SAP BW/4HANA. Which options do you have to analyze a potential extractor issue? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Use the ODQ maintenance in SAP BW/4HANA
- B. Use transaction RSA3 (Extractor checker) in SAP ERP
- C. Check entries in table RSDDSTATEXTRACT in SAP ERP
- D. Use program RODPS_REPL_TEST in SAP ERP

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 13

You define a remote subscription of type UPSERT in an SAP HANA Smart Data Integration (SDI) real-time update scenario. Which fields are added to the DataSource automatically? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. SDI_CHANGE_TIME
- B. SDI_CHANGE_SEQUENCE
- C. SDI_RECORD_MODE

D. SDI_CHANGE_TYPE

E. SDI_ENTITY_COUNTER

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 14

Why should you run an SAP HANA delta merge? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

A. To combine the query cache from different executions

B. To move the most recent data from disk to memory

C. To decrease memory consumption

D. To improve the read performance of InfoProviders

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 15

What are the reasons for implementing CompositeProviders? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

A. To store snapshots for reporting

B. To provide an interface for BW queries

C. To persist combined data for reporting

D. To provide a virtual data mart layer

Correct Answer: BD

[Latest C_BW4H_2404 Dumps](#)

[C_BW4H_2404 Practice Test](#)

[C_BW4H_2404 Braindumps](#)